

---

## **PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE-2**

I.D.: 64045686

---

Data publicarii	08.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 243,69 RON - 243,69 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SET MANERE BROASCA TERMOPAN B 3.000 21.0100 63.03 11.97 2 BUTUC BROASCA TERMOPAN B 3.000 25.2100 75.63 14.37 3 RACORD APA 3/8-3/8 50CM B 1.000 7.5600 7.56 1.44 4 RACORD APA 1/2-3/8 50CM B 1.000 8.4000 8.40 1.60 5 DOP BRONZ 1/2 B 4.000 2.5200 10.08 1.92 6 BUTUC BROASCA INGROPATA 90MM DECALAT B 2.000 39.4950 78.99 15.0

---